
                                                                                                                           

Monday 12 December Tuesday 13 December 2016 Wednesday 14 December Thursday 15 December  Friday 16 December 

English Language 
Conversation Club 

Meet in the Student Centre @ 13:45 

 

Christmas Card Making 
Meet in the Student Centre @ 14:00 

 

 

Social Evening @ 
Aruba, Pier Approach 

  
19:00 – 21:00* 

 

 
Christmas Shopping in 

Bournemouth 
Meet outside Reception @ 14:00 

 
 
 

 

 
Ice Skating in 

Bournemouth Gardens 
 

Approximately £8.00 
 

Meet outside Reception at 14:00 
 
 

 

Monday 19 December Tuesday 20 December Wednesday 21 December Thursday 22 December Friday 23 December 

English Language 
Conversation Club 

Meet in the Student Centre @ 13:45 

 

 
                   

Christmas Cake Decorating 
 Meet in the Student Centre @ 14:00

 

Social Evening at the    
Moon in the Square 

  19:00 – 21:00* 

 

 
Christmas Market and the 

Big Wheel in Bournemouth 
Meet outside Reception @ 14:00 

 
 
 

 

 
Ice Skating in 

Bournemouth Gardens 
 

Approximately £8.00 
 

Meet outside Reception at 14:00 
 
 

 

            Please note: We reserve the right to make changes to the programme if required. All activities are free of charge, unless otherwise stated. * Bring ID (alcohol not to be consumed by under-18s). Drinks not included. 
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